Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

30.059.71

GRID

GRID, Icd desk clock with pen holder, beige
12.5x6.5x6.3cm

0.18 kg

0.20167 kg

126

60/1

0.345 mx0.435 mx0.43 m
12.1002 kg
8605040099421
910390000000

171



